RECORDING REQUESTED BY: STEWART TITLE COMPANY WHEN RECORDED MAIL TO:

ESCROW NO. 99041508 A.P.N. # 1220-22-310-133

BK1199PG0610

RANDY EVENS 3 RAGLAN CIRCLE CARSON CITY, NEVADA 89701

NOTICE OF COMPLETION

Must be filed within 15 days after completion NRS 108.228

		Individua	l or Corporat	ion		\ \		
NOTICE IS H	EREBY GIVEN:		-			\ \	\	
1. That the	interest or estate stated in par	ragraph 3 below	in the real p	roperty here	inafter descri	ibed is ow	ned by the	
following:			-			\	\ '	
NA	ME	STREET AND	NO.	CI	TY	STA	TE	
RANDY EVE		3 RAGLAN			CARSON (NEVADA	89701
	(If more than one own	ner of the interest st	ated, the name a	and address of e	each must be ins	erted.)		
VIRGINIA	-							
2. That the	full name and address of the	owner of said in	nterest or esta	ite, if there i	s only one ov	wner, and	the full nam	ies
and addresses of	of all the co-owners who own	said interest or	estate as join	it tenants, as	tenants in co	mmon or	otherwise i	f
there is more th	nan one owner, are set forth i	n the preceding	paragraph.	\				
3. That the	nature of the title of said own	ner, or if more t	han one, ther	of said own	ner and co-ov	vners is. I	n Fee	~
		1			/			
	(If other than fee, strike out "In I	Fee" and insert for	example "purcha	se under contra	act of purchase"	or "lessee."	')	 -
4. That on t		EMBER, 19			k of improver			+tv.
	cribed was completed.			a work	cor improver	nent on u	ie rear prope	ity
	name of the original contract	or if any for a	uch work of		RANT	AVA VC	NS	
J. That the	name of the original contract	or, ir any, for s	uch work of i	mprovemen	t was			
	(If no contractor for work	of improvement as	a whole insert	"No Contractor	r ")			
That the meal						are he	3	
C F	I property herein referred to i	s situated in the	City of	i dirince	<u> </u>	are.	<u> </u>	
County of		, State of	Nevada and i	is described a	as follows:			
			/ /	\				
See Exhibit "A	" attached hereto and by re	ference made a	part hereof	for complet	te legal descr	ription.		
	1400	~~		1				
Commonly kno	wn as: 1480 IRENE	COURT, NV	89410					
Read this no	ote before signing.							
If more than one ov	wner, only one need sign, personally	,			// .	6/	2001	
or by an agent. The owner or agent	t who signs the notice itself must		BY	/////	NN	///	VX	
also sign the verific	t who signs the notice itself must cation below.		/ 7	RANDY T	évens/			
					V			
/ /								
1 1		VERTET	CATION					
The undersigned	being duly sworn, says: That he			tice and know	us the contents	thereof an	d the came	
	their own knowledge.	rancriney read in	e foregoing no	tice and know	75 the comens	1	u me same	
is true of misther,	then own knewledge.					//		i
STATE OF N	IEVADA	/		DV //	and	/11/	20/1/	
STATE OF		/		BY / / RANDY F	EVENS	<u>4</u> 4 (/ ,		
COMPANY OF	DOUGLAS } ss.			ICHIDI I		7		
COUNTY OF	DOGGETTE .	11737	99		(/		
		100/12/1	a a SC					
This instrument w	was acknowledged before me on	XOHA-1	7/					
by, KANDI	EVEND				-		****	
							caessosse Crouch	8
	<i>k</i>	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	<u> </u>				BLIC - NEVADA	8
	$[\wedge \wedge] $	10 10/1	_			opt. Recorded	in DOUGLAS CO.	8
Signature		<u>uun</u>			No.99-31238-5		. July 31, 2002	ğ
Nota	iry Public			•	MATT		<i>:::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::</i>	₩
					- TUU	, , ,		

EXHIBIT "A"

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

ESCROW NO.: 99041508

The land referred to herein is situated in the State of Nevada, County of Douglas, described as follows:

Lot 682, as shown on the map of GARDNERVILLE RANCHOS UNIT NO. 7, filed for record in the office of the County Recorder of Douglas County, Nevada, on March 27, 1974, as Document No. 72456.

Assessor's Parcel No. 1220-22-310-133



REQUESTED BY
STEWART TITLE of DOUGLAS COUNTY

IN OFFICIAL RECORDS OF DOUGLAS CO., NEVADA

1999 NOV -3 PM 3: 36

LINDA SLATER
RECORDER

S PAID DEF

0480000 BK 1199PG 0611